Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024
Eschweiler TC Blau-Gelb (1056)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Zum Freibad 10, 52249 Eschweiler
G 02403-25222 m 0157 50489390 info@eschweiler-tennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Streit, Mario
T 0175 5166192 sportwartl @eschweiler-tennisclub.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Streit, Mario
T 0175 5166192 sportwartl @eschweiler-tennisclub.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Richard Bertram

m 0157/57270698; richard.bertram2506 @yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kéammerling, Hans
Bertram, Richard
Kratzborn, Bernhard
Stirtz, Toni

Mohren, Peter

Nier, Theo
Burgerhausen, Reinhold
Herzog, Bernd
Nikolin, Stefan

10 Clermont, Hans

11 Zimmermann, Herbert
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ID-Nr.

15350307
16003228
15658740
15003838
16002598
15902710
15953022
15702760
16103234
15103387
14003525

LK

LK16,3
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK21,5
LK23,3
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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